Summary of Adopted Sewer Rates

Fiscal Years 2023 - 2028

FIXED RATES [STANDBY CHARGE]

Property Type
Residential
Multiple Dwelling

for first unit

plus, for each additional unit
Duplex
Triplex
Quadplex
Trailer Park

for first space

plus, for each additional space

Lifeline

Cemetery/Horticultural Facilities

Government/Public Facilities
Commercial/Industrial (inc. motels, hotels,
churches)

for first 1,000 cubic feet of water used

plus, for additional 100 cubic feet of water used

Eff. 7/1/2024
$14.25

$14.25
$5.09

$19.34
$24.43
$29.52

$14.25
$5.09
$5.36
$14.25

$238.04

$26.99

$0.27

Eff. 7/1/2025
$14.96

$14.96
$5.35

$20.31
$25.65
$31.00

$14.96
$5.35
$5.63
$14.96

$249.94

$28.34

$0.28

Eff. 7/1/2026
$15.71

$15.71
$5.61

$21.32
$26.93
$32.55

$15.71
$5.61
$5.91
$15.71

$262.44

$29.76

$0.30

Eff. 7/1/2027
$16.50

$16.50
$5.89

$22.39
$28.28
$34.17

$16.50
$5.89
$6.20
$16.50

$275.56

$31.25

$0.31



Summary of Adopted Water Rates
Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

FIXED RATES [STANDBY CHARGE]
Single-Family Residential/Multi-Family Residential

Meter Size Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch $44.06
3/4inch $44.06
1inch $55.83
1.5 inch $88.04
2inch $111.43
3inch $170.20
4inch $222.83
6inch $372.07
8inch $633.51
Fire Meter

Meter Size Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch $32.76
3/4inch $32.76
linch $41.51
1.5 inch $65.46
2inch $82.85
3inch $126.54
4 inch $165.67
6inch $276.62
8inch $471.00
12 inch $799.18

New Construction Developments of Five (5) or More Units

Meter Size Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch $59.20
3/4inch $59.20
1inch $75.02
1.5inch $118.29
2 inch $149.73
3inch $228.69
4 inch $299.41
6inch $499.92
8inch $851.21

Commercial / Industrial / Landscape

Meter Size Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch $44.06
3/4inch $44.06
1inch $55.83
1.5 inch $88.04
2inch $111.43
3inch $437.62
4inch $662.22
6inch $1,287.65

8inch $3,401.28



Summary of Adopted Water Rates
Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

Hotel

Meter Size Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch $44.06
3/4inch $55.08
1inch $83.00
1.5inch $154.18
2inch $231.97
3inch $437.62
4inch $662.22
6inch $1,287.65
8 inch $3,401.28

CONSUMPTION RATES [PER UNIT CHARGE]

Consumption charges for all classes

Applicable to Eff. 7/1/2024
All Classes & Meter Sizes $2.62

Consumption charges for New Construction Developments of Five (5) or More Units

Applicable to Eff. 7/1/2024
New Const. Developments of 5+ Units $3.50

ADDITIONAL UNIT CHARGE [HOTEL & MULTI-FAMILY ONLY]

Each Multi-Family Residential & Hotel is Currently Charged a Fixed + an Additional Unit Charge for Each Additional MFR or Hotel Dwelling Unit

Applicable to Eff. 7/1/2024
Hotel & all MFR $24.71
Note:

The rates for Life Line will increase by 7.2%. Going from $3.30 to $3.54 for 5/8" and 3/4" metered accounts and
from 55.95 to 56.38 for 1" metered accounts. Per unit consumption rate will also increase from 50.85 to 50.91.
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