Summary of Adopted Sewer Rates Fiscal Years 2023 - 2028

FIXED RATES [STANDBY CHARGE]				
Property Type	Eff. 7/1/2024	Eff. 7/1/2025	Eff. 7/1/2026	Eff. 7/1/2027
Residential	\$14.25	\$14.96	\$15.71	\$16.50
Multiple Dwelling				
for first unit	\$14.25	\$14.96	\$15.71	\$16.50
plus, for each additional unit	\$5.09	\$5.35	\$5.61	\$5.89
Duplex	\$19.34	\$20.31	\$21.32	\$22.39
Triplex	\$24.43	\$25.65	\$26.93	\$28.28
Quadplex	\$29.52	\$31.00	\$32.55	\$34.17
Trailer Park				
for first space	\$14.25	\$14.96	\$15.71	\$16.50
plus, for each additional space	\$5.09	\$5.35	\$5.61	\$5.89
Lifeline	\$5.36	\$5.63	\$5.91	\$6.20
Cemetery/Horticultural Facilities	\$14.25	\$14.96	\$15.71	\$16.50
Government/Public Facilities Commercial/Industrial (inc. motels, hotels, churches)	\$238.04	\$249.94	\$262.44	\$275.56
for first 1,000 cubic feet of water used	\$26.99	\$28.34	\$29.76	\$31.25
plus, for additional 100 cubic feet of water used	\$0.27	\$0.28	\$0.30	\$0.31

Summary of Adopted Water Rates Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

FIXED RATES [STANDBY CHARGE]	
Single-Family Residential/Multi-Family Residential	
Meter Size	Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch	\$44.06
3/4 inch	\$44.06
1 inch	\$55.83
1.5 inch	\$88.04
2 inch	\$111.43
3 inch	\$170.20
4 inch	\$222.83
6 inch	\$372.07
8 inch	\$633.51
Fire Meter	
Meter Size	Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch	\$32.76
3/4 inch	\$32.76
1 inch	\$41.51
1.5 inch	\$65.46
2 inch	\$82.85
3 inch	\$126.54
4 inch	\$165.67
6 inch	\$276.62
8 inch	\$471.00
12 inch	\$799.18
New Construction Developments of Five (5) or More Units	
Meter Size	Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch	\$59.20
3/4 inch	\$59.20
1 inch	\$75.02
1.5 inch	\$118.29
2 inch	\$149.73
3 inch	\$228.69
4 inch	\$299.41
6 inch	\$499.92
8 inch	\$851.21
Commercial / Industrial / Landscape	
Meter Size	Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch	\$44.06
3/4 inch	\$44.06
1 inch	\$55.83
1.5 inch	\$88.04
2 inch	\$111.43
3 inch	\$437.62
4 inch	\$662.22
6 inch	\$1,287.65
8 inch	\$3,401.28

Summary of Adopted Water Rates Fiscal Year 2023 - 2024

Hotel	
Meter Size	Eff. 7/1/2024
5/8 inch	\$44.06
3/4 inch	\$55.08
1 inch	\$83.00
1.5 inch	\$154.18
2 inch	\$231.97
3 inch	\$437.62
4 inch	\$662.22
6 inch	\$1,287.65
8 inch	\$3,401.28

CONSUMPTION RATES [PER UNIT CHARGE]

Consumption charges for all classes

Applicable to	Eff. 7/1/2024
All Classes & Meter Sizes	\$2.62

Consumption charges for New Construction Developments of Five (5) or More Units

Applicable to	Eff. 7/1/2024
New Const. Developments of 5+ Units	\$3.50

ADDITIONAL UNIT CHARGE [HOTEL & MULTI-FAMILY ONLY]

Each Multi-Family Residential & Hotel is Currently Charged a Fixed + an Additional Unit Charge for Each Additional MFR or Hotel Dwelling Unit

Applicable to

Eff. 7/1/2024

Hotel & all MFR

\$24.71

Note:

The rates for Life Line will increase by 7.2%. Going from \$3.30 to \$3.54 for 5/8" and 3/4" metered accounts and from \$5.95 to \$6.38 for 1" metered accounts. Per unit consumption rate will also increase from \$0.85 to \$0.91.